L CARTE

AKBAPVYM

M MOPCKWMWE OEJTMWKATECbI

AQUARIUM SEAFOOD DELICACIES

YCTPULA AA/\bHEBOCTO‘{HAH

YCTpI/ILLa#].... V....3oo/1m.
Oysters Net

Ycrpuua #2 .. 20 380 /1 .
Oysters Nez

[ pebeluiok 220 /100 rp.
Scallop

Cnmsyaa. ... .. . o .. 700 /1 wr.
Spisula

KPAD

CRAB

Kamuarckum .. ... ... ... .. 260
(Kopoaesckuin)
Kamchatka (Red King crab)

BoaocaTbim
Horsehair crab

ueHbl 30 100 prices are for 100 g

KMBOTO BeCca

OTBAPHDBIE MOPEITPOAYKTbI

BOILED SEAFOODS

[pebewok . . . . . . . .. . 870
Scallop
Cnmsyaa . . . . . . . . . . 750
Spisula
OCbMMHOT . . . . . . . 700
Octopus
TpyGau . . . . ... .. . . . 750
Whelk
NAococeBas . .

Salmon

Sea urchin

Mopckoro exa

®anaHra kpaba. . . . . .. 1035
Crab phalanx
KpeBetka botan. . . . .. 800

Prawn Botan

KpeBetka CeBepHasi. . . . . 500
Pink shrimp

ueHbl 3a 1001 prices are for 100 g



AAS HAUAAA

TO START

CeBuue 13 rpebeiiika 900  1eor
ABOKAAQO, KapaMCAVlSleOBaHHaS TbIKBA, KOKOCOBbII‘/l coyc

SCClHOp CCUiChC, CIUOCCI(JIO, Cﬁl”di?l(’['iZCd squash, coconut sauce

TapTap u3 rpe6eHyaToOlM KpeBETKHM 1020 140+

Botan Prawns tartare

[ pebellok B ropuryHOM 3arpaBKe 900  1or

Scallop in mustard drcssing

Tpy6au B ropumMyHoOM 3arpaBke 900  or
Whelk in mustard a’rcssmg

TpenaHr B KMCAO-CAAAKOM COYycCe 3700 80r

Sea (‘LlCLlﬂleT in sweet ana’ sour sauce

HapeSKa AMKOI'O AOCOCH 700 120
Wild Salmon cuts

[leyeHb AaAbHEBOCTOUYHOM TPECKH 610 200:

B MPsAHOM MaCAe C r'peHKaMH
Far Eastern cod liver in spicy oil with croutons



CAAATDI

SALADS

Tpy6au oTBapHOM, LIAMIMHUHbBOHBI,
caAaT ancoéepr, Xymyc

Boiled Whelk, mushrooms, iceberg lettuce, hummus

Kykymapusi, pocTku cou, orypell, peA1c

Cucunmria, S0y SPTOUES, CllClHﬂbCT, radish

Kpa6, aBokaao, I6A0UYHBIN MAapMEAAA,
coyc AMOAM

Crab, avocado, apple marmalade, Aioli sauce

OBOLLIHOM CaAaT C 3aMpaBKOK Ha BbIGOP:
oAnBKoBOe Macao Extra Virgen, cmerana, OBOLLIHOM coyc

Raw veggies, dressing of your choice: olive oil Extra Virgin, sour
OC C J S C
cream, vegetable sauce

Ka/\bMap, KWHOQ, K10 MalloT, LLYKKHWHMH,

GOAFapCKI/II?I l‘lepeLl, BAAEHbIE TOMATHI
Squid, quinoa, poached egg, zucchini,

bC” ‘DC‘DPCT, d?l(’d tomatoes

MapuHOBaHHas CBEKAQ, CbIp PUKOTTQ,

KEAPOBbIV OpeX, CBEKOAbHAs 3arpaBKa
Marinated beetroot, Ricotta, cedar nut, beet sauce

AOCOCh TOMAEHBIM, orypeu, NoOMeAO, KpacHbIH
AYK, LUTpYyCOBas 3arpaBka

Srcwcd salmon, CUCLHHZ’)CT, pOﬂl(’]O, TCC{ O1’1i01l, cierus di”055i1'1g

[ pebellok, OCbMUHOI OTBAapPHOM, BaKaMe,
orypell

Pickled scallop and octopus, wakame, cucumber

MopernpoAyKTbI-FPUAb, BOAOPOCAM 4yKa,
GOATapPCKUM Mepell, COyC U3 MOAAIOCKOB
Grilled seafood, chuka seaweed, bell pepper, mollusk sauce

820

780

1010

550

760

580

850

820

1050

240r

160 r

190 r

200r

200r

200r

230r

190 r

200r



ANA TITPOAQAIKEH M A

TO FOLLOW

Kpesetka boraH
coyc Bacabu

Prawns Botan, wasabi sauce

[eA3a ¢ HauUMHKOM U3 rpebellika, MaATyCa U KpEBETKH
Gyoza w. scallop, halibut and prawn, mollusk sauce

OCle/lHOF Ha rpw\e KapTO(i)CAbeHh KPCM, COyC Pomecko
Grilled octopus, creany potato, Romesco sauce

OcCbMHHOT-KelK
ITIOPE 13 3¢ACHOIO FOPOLLKA, COyC AiOAN
chopus—m/\’c, mus/ly pea, Aioli sauce

BoHroae ¢ tomatamMu B 6€AOM BUHE

Vongole in white wine

PanaH l_lal—IOPOTHI/IK
Stewed Rapa whelk, fern

CkoOAsIHKa 13 KYKyMapHn ¢ OA€HHHOM
SE(U}(L{ sea (ll(lH”bU & venison

TuxookeaHcKUM KaAbMap € MOPCKHMM BHMHOTPAAOM
COYC M3 MOAAIOCKOB
I ’at‘iﬁ(‘ squid with sea grapes, clam sauce

‘4 7H Cyn ¢ maATycom
:bI Halibut soup

SOUPS YXa U3 MpamMOpHOro OKYHS .
Perch soup

HopBeXCKUIM CAMBOYHBIM CYII . . .

n3 TpeCKI/I
(f'rcamy sN’()}‘wegial'l cod soup

1100

530

900

800

800

850

950

350

. 580

. 550

580

220r

1s5r

200r

240r

350r

240

200r

ueHa 3a 100 1

400 r

350r

350r



OCHOBHDBIE BAIOAA

MAIN COURSE

[pebelliok, Mope U3 LBETHOW KamyCThl
YCTPM‘-IHBH\/l COYC

Scallop, mushy cauliflower, oyster sauce

CHHeKOpbIF MaATYC, KUHOQ,

TapTap U3 CAAAKOro nepLa
COYyC 13 IIIMMHATa

Paa:/ic halibut, quinoa, bell pepper tartare, spinach sauce
AI/IKI/IIZ AOCOCBb, BOHI'OAE, 6pOKKO/\I/l

CAMBO‘{HbII‘/l coyc
\X/lld salmon, UOﬂgOlC, bVOCCO[l, cream sauce

Duae kaMbaAbl, FpeUYHEBOE PU3OTTO
rpubHOM COye

Flounder fillet, buckwheat risotto, mushroom sauce

Ou & Yurnc
Fish & Ch ips

PaBMOAM ¢ HAUUHKOM U3 rpebellika,

naATycaP1erBeTKM
coyc buck

Ravioli with scallop, halibut and prawn, Bisqye sauce
[lacta ¢ MopenpoAykTaMu

B CAMBOYHOM COYycCe
Pasta with seafood in a creamy sauce

[lacta ¢ MOpenpoayKkTamu
B TOMATHOM COycCe
Pasta with seafood in tomato sauce

Crelk M3 TyHLQ

CMMHHAst YaCTh Ha IPUAE, 3eAEHbIe OBOLLM, Bacabu
Steak,grilled back, green vegetables, wasabi

[TOAAYA BAIOA LIEAMKOM
WHOLE HOT DISHES

Oxynb Knnkn

Perch Kinky

Kambaaa
Flounder ﬁ'sh

1000

1050

900

700

650

700

950

900

1360

800

300

250 r

300r

300r

300r

450 r

200r

300r

300r

340r

ueHa 3a 100 r

ueHa 3a 100 r



BAIOAA M3 MICA %

XOAOAHAA TTOAAYA coL D SERVED

550

140r

ByeHuHa U3 CBUHOM Lien
Pork neck stew

[laT> u3 KYPHUHOM MeYvYeHuU
OpuoLlb, KOHPUTIOP M3 AOAOK M BULLIHHU

700

290r

Chicken liver pate, brioche, apple and cherry coniture

Caaar ¢ UHAEMKOM, PUKOTTOM U ariBOM
Salad with turkcy ricotta ana quince

720

200r

Canat ¢ poctébrdoM U MapUHOBAHHOW CBEKAOM
Salad with roast beef and pickled beets

[TOPAYAA TTOAAYA HOT SERVED

750

180 r

CsuHas I'PYAHWHKA I'PHUAB
COYC UCPHDIi MCpeL, OTyPCUHbIA caAar

650

220r

Grilled pork bclly, black pepper sauce, cucumber salad

3arneyeHHas nepereaka
TMKBeHHOCIHOpe,HHIMHaT,63Ab3aMMH€CKMﬁlCOYC

900

300r

Baked quail, spinach, mushysquash, balsamic sauce
yTI/IHaﬂ pr,A,Ka, AOA0UYHOE pl/I3OTTO, BULLIHA
Duck breast, apple risotco, cherry

[lacta ¢ yTUHBIM pary

Pasta with duck stew

TomMAeHOe MpaMopHOe roBsikbe pebpo
KapTOdEAL,ACMMFAHC

Roasted marbled bccf rib, potatoes, a’cmiglacc

Crenk Pubam
Ribeye steak

950

280r

800

280r

1300

320r

1300

ueHa 3a 100 r

400 r

TaéxHas noxaeébka 580

[aiga soup

SIDES

AOTTOAHEHNME

OTBapHO# KapTodeAb o150  OBOLLM Ha TPUAE rso-....

Grilled veggies

200

Boiled potato

KapTodeabHoe niope so-....
Mash

Kaptodeab pu wsor...... ... 200

French fries

150

OBoLLM Ha Mapy isor......200
Steamed veggies

KuHoa sor................... 200
Quinoa
Puc xacMuH w0 ... .. 150

Jasmine rice



ANA SABEPIHEHWMA sweer ENDING
[llokoAaaHbIM (pOHAQH 180 . . . . . . . . 500  Kpem-6piore s . . 450
Chocolate fo ndant Creme brulee
Cop6eT U3 neyeHoro si6AOKa 1o . . 450
C TOTACHBIM MOAOKOM, OPYCHMYHAA MCHA, AOAOUHBIN MAPMCAAA
Sorbet of baked apple, cowberry foam, crust of baked milk and apple marmalade
ChIpHbIF KPEM C CE30HHBIMU (PPYKTaMM or. . 480 ChIPHBIA GOPA 2s0r. . . . . . . 1500
Cheese cream with seasonal fruits Cheese Board
HAIIMTKIN sorT DRINKS
MuH. BOAQ «Aaycy:g» 02757 . . . . . .. 200 CBeXeBblXaTbIM COK B aCC. 250wn . . . 400
Still water Dausuz Fresh-squeezed juice assorted
COK 250 wn . 100
BoaAa «2AMC» 05n. ... 280 .
o o Juice
Still water Edis
MOpC 250 wmn . 150
MuH. BoAa «DAUCY» 05n. ..o 280 Fruit drink
Sflll watcer EdlS U_IBel_[C 025 n . 200
S ] >hbes
MuH. Boaa «CaxaAMHCKasH» osn . . . 220 cweppes
Still water Sakhalinskaya Koka-koAa osn . . 200
Coca-cola
boHAkBa 6e3 raza os». 150
. ) PGA-BY/\ 250mn . . 250
Still water BonAqua
Red Bull
AVIMOHAADI LemvonNnaDES
WranbsHckui Wnpuw, Kueu-Aanm, AroaHsiit Mukc, MaHro-mapakys 2soun . . . . . . 450

[talian Spritz, Kiwi-Lime, Berry Mix, Mango-Passion Fruit

YA

TEA

Accam, Opa ['pent, MoAouHbIM YAYH, . . . 250

CeHua, /KacMuH, ppyKTOBBIH,
TPaBsSIHOM, C YaOPELIOM o5

Assam, Earl Grey, Thyme black tea, Sencha,
Jasmine, :‘\/]il/\’y oo[ong, Fruit

Jcnpecco . . . 200
KO q) E Espresso
COFFEE

Aornmnuo . . 240

Doppio

ABTOPCKIMM YA

ARTISAN TEA

O6aenvixa/rpyiia, AroAHbIH, . . . 650
A6 AOKO-AQMM/UMOUPD 950 un

Sea buckthorn / pear; Berry;

Apple-lime / ginger

KanyuuHo . . . 250 Aarre . 270
Cappuccino Latte
AmepukaHo. .. 200 Pad . . . . . 270

Americano

Raf :





